

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of road from Bahutulia More to Bahutulia/Berhulpur. in Kochas block.					
Name of Agency - Sae Abhishek Kumar, vill - Sakhua					
P.O - Pargana P.S - Hargahar					
Distt - Rohtas.					
Agreement No - 12/SBD/21-22					
Date of Work start - 24.08.21					
Date of Completion - 23.08.22					
Work Done					
1. Providing and fixing of working benchmark/reference pillars - do - all comp.					
(i). Bench mark				-	2 Nos
(ii) Reference pillars				-	4 Nos
2. Clearing and grubbing road land - do - all comp.					
2x 30x 30.00x 3.50				=	6300.00
2x 3x 30.00x 3.30				=	594.00
2x 1x 20.00x 3.30				=	132.00
					7026.00
				ic 0.703	hec
At 08-12-21					At 10.01.22
JE					A.E

Continuation

[P.T.D]

ABSTRACT OF COST

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Providing and fixing working benchmark - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 1 P-1					
(i) bench mark					
2 Nos @ Rs 4395.27 / No					8791 = 00
(ii) Reference pillar					
4 Nos @ Rs 8000.20 / No					32001 = 00
2. clearing and grubbing road land - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 2 P-2					
Qty = 0.703 Hec					
@ Rs 52920.33 / Hec					37238 = 00
3. Excavation for foundation - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 3 P-2					
Qty = 119.193 m ³					
@ Rs 305.42 / m ³					36404 = 00
4. Providing m 15 PCC (1:2.5:5) as leveling course in foundation - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 4 P-2					
Qty = 18.380 m ³					
@ Rs 5718.79 / m ³					105111 = 00
5. Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 5 P-2					
Qty = 134.96 m ³					
@ Rs 6384.65 / m ³					861672 = 00
Continuation					
					40 Rs 19,81,217 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		8	P	10, 8)	217 = ∞.
6. Providing and laying					
RCC MPB hump 10/10					
1000 m ² - do - all Comp.					
Qty wide item no 6 P-3					
Qty = 30.00 m					
@ Rs 3430.04/m - Rs 102901 = ∞					
7. Painting on parapet wall					
- do - do - all Comp.					
Qty wide item no 7 P-3					
Qty = 82.56 m ²					
@ Rs 100.76/m ² - Rs 8319 = ∞					
8. Excavation for roadway					
in soil - do - all Comp.					
Qty wide item no 8 P-3					
Qty = 60.00 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³ - Rs 4534 = ∞					
9. Construction of embankment					
with approved materials					
deposited from roadway					
Cutting - do - all Comp.					
Qty wide item no 9 P-3					
Qty = 26.00 m ³					
@ Rs 55.57/m ³ - Rs 2001 = ∞					
1					
C/O Rs 11,98,972 = ∞					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BEK 11, 98, 9			72 = 00
10. Construction of embankment with approved materials obtained from borrow pits - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 10 P-3					
Qty = 2596.055 m ³					
@ Rs 154.04 / m ³ - Rs					399896 = 00
11. Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 11 P-5					
Qty = 1455.72					
Qty vide item no 11 P-8					
Qty = 179.072					
limited to 1634.72 m ³					
@ Rs 191.76 / m ³ - Rs					313470 = 00
12. Construction of R.S.B by well graded materials - do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 12 P-5					
Qty = 2677.409 m ³					
@ Rs 3274.66 / m ³ - Rs					2218284 = 00
13. Providing laying spreading and Compacting Stone aggregates					
W.B.M. Gr 3 - do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 13 P-6					
Qty = 288.737 m ³					
@ Rs 4302.76 / m ³ - Rs					1242366 = 00
Continuation					
C/o Rs 53,72,988 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		B P ft		53,72,988=00
14. Providing and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion - do - all Corp.				
Qty vide item No 14 P-7				
Qty = 3849.8625 m ²				
@ Rs 4193/m ² ft				161425=00
15. Providing and applying tack coat - do - all Corp.				
Qty vide item No 15 P-7				
Qty = 3849.8625 m ²				
@ Rs 14.50/m ² ft				55823=00
16. Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing - do - all Corp.				
Qty vide item No 16 P-7				
Qty = 3849.8625 m ²				
@ Rs 213.64/m ² ft				822485=00
17 Reinforced Cement Concrete m 15 grade kilometre local - do - all Corp.				
Qty vide item No 17 P-8				
(i) ordinary kilometre				
Qty = 2 nos				
@ Rs 2334.10/m ² ft				4668=00
(ii) 200 m Stone				
Qty = 4 nos				
@ Rs 634.59/m ² ft				2538=00

C/Po Rs 64,19,927=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	fs	64, 19	927 = 00
18 ¹⁸ Planting of trees by the road side - do - all Comp.					
Qty wide item No. 18 P-9					
Qty = 101 No					
@ Rs 841.27/No f					84968 = 00
19 providing and fixing boundary pillar - do - all Cp.					
Qty wide item No. 19 P-8					
Qty = 32 No					
@ Rs 525.47/No-f					16815 = 00
20 ¹⁷ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - do - all Comp.					
Qty wide item No. 20 P-9					
Qty = 226 Nos m ²					
@ Rs 859.49/m ² -fs					194245 = 00
21 ¹⁶ Providing and fixing retro-reflectored traffic signs - do - all Comp.					
Qty wide item No. 21 P-9					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
17 No @ Rs 3258.73/No-f					55398 = 00
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
7 No @ Rs 4311.87/No-f					30393 = 00

C/O Rs 6801746 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B F B			6801
					746200
(11) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
4 no @		6022.01	/no ft		24088200
(12) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
2 no @		4230.77	/no ft		846200
(13) 900 mm side octagon					
3 no @		7659.50	/no ft		22979200
23/13 Providing and fitting of typical masonry					
informatory signboard - do					
- all comp.					
Qty vide item no 23 P-9					

Qty = 3 Nos

@ Rs 9397.00 / No-ft 28192200

23/27 providing and laying 300 mm
 turn pipe duct acrossing
 the road - do all comp.

Qty vide item no 27 P-19

Qty = 40.00 m

@ Rs 825.77 / m - Rs 33040.20

Rs 6918507200

Cr. ST

830221200

Labour & cess

69185200

Seigniorage fee

81613200

Total

7899526200

/

(P.T.O.)

Continuation

[illegible]